10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

@ @ 1
IN THE SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF WASHINGTON

FOR KING COUNTY
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STATE OF WASHINGTON,
Plaintiff,
No. 92-1-06556-4

Testimony of
Timothy Wright

THORNTON B. HATTER,

Defendant.
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Heard before: The Honorable Jim Bates
March 29, 1993
11:00 AM

KING COUNTY COURTHOUSE
SEATTLE, WASHINGTON

APPEARANCES:

Bruce Miyake & Bayle Miller, Deputy Prosecuting
Attorneys, representing the State; o

Michael Nance, Nance, Iaria & Gombiner,
representing the Defendant;

WHEREUPON, the following proceedings were had

and done, to wit:
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J. Michael Townsend, CSR, Official Court Reporter
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Timothy Wright - Direct 5

®

MR. MIYAKE: I am ready to proceed. Our next

witness is Timothy Wright.

TIMOTHY WRIGHT, called as a witness on behalf

BY

of the State, being first
duly sworn, was examined and
testified under oath as
follows:

DIRECT EXAMINATION

MR. MIYAKE:

Test that microphone for me. Okay. Will you tell us
what your full name is.
Timothy Wright.
You are going to have to speak into that.
Timothy Wright.
MR. MIYAKE: Can everybody hear him?
(By Mr. Miyake) And would you spell the last name?
W-r—-i-g-~h-t.
Slow down a little bit, I can’t catch that. He has
to record all this, okay?
W-r-i-g-h-t.
How o0ld are you, Tim?
Thirteen.
Pardon me?
Thirteen.
Thirteen? Yes or no?
Yes.

Okay. And when is your birthday?

J. Michael Townsend, CSR, Official Court Reporter
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Timothy Wright - Direct

12/16/79.

You are going to have to speak into the microphone,
and speak slowly, please.

12/16/79.

I didn’t hear you.

12/16/79.

I didn’t hear vyou.

12/16/79.

Was that December 16th, 7797?

Yeah.

Okay. Where do you live?

Spokane.

Do you live in a house or an apartment?

An apartment.

And who do you live with in Spokane?

My mom and my brother.

Okay. Was that your mother that just walked out of
here? ,
Yes.

And what is your brother’s nane?

Marcus Jasoh.

How old is he?

Fifteen.

So he is two years-older than you?

Yeah.

J. Michael Townsend, CSR, Official Court Reporter




